2018

Kiitos kaikille juoksijoille !! Hyvaa ja vauhdikasta kesaa !!

Kymppi /M
sija nro nimi
1 59 Kimmo Kerman
2 53 Reijo Ronnila
3 56 Marko Manttari
4 51 Huppunen Teemu
5 57 Antti Kaasalainen
6 69 Eero Lettojarvi
7 68 Jan Holm
8 45 Vuori Olli Pekka
9 67 Joona Lehtinen
10 44 Gabay Eliran
11 52 Matti Lattu
12 58 Juha Tupasela
13 66 Visa Lehtinen
14 72 Jarno Jarvi
15 73 Sampo Tirkkola
16 63 Tuomo Wirman
17 54 Juha Niemi
18 64 Tor Backman
19 62 Tage Lemstrém
20 71 Hannu Vahatalo
21 65 Vili Lehtinen
22 61 Jari Raty
23 55 Hannu Humalista
24 60 Lasse Koskinen
25 70 Tarmo Hyppdnen
74 Jani Kérhamé
Kymppi / N

sija  nro nimi

1 147 Satu Uuttu

2 145  Aino Hokkanen

3 139 Pauliina Wirman

4 142 Laura Alestalo

5 149 Vainikka Senja

Anu Suokas

seura/kotikunta
Team Zerman
Heinolan isku
JPS-75

Lahti

Orimattilan Jymy
Mad Max
Rastivarsa

Mad Max

Porvoon Shirokawa

Artjarvi
Rastivarsat
Espoo
Artjarven Ahjo

YMCA Porvoo

IP-08

Artjarven Ahjo
Artjarvi

Orimattila

Kuivanto

PHAU

Mettékulman pyrintd

Luopioisten maratoonarit

seura/kotikunta aika

Kenttaurheilijat-58 44,49
Luopioisten maratoonarit 50,12
Pennalan dynamo 50,14
Pukkila 50,17
Lahtisport 50,32
Perheniemi 56,22

aika

36,56
38,08
38,34

38,58

39,21
43,43
43,56
47,25
47,49

48,07
48,24
51,18

51,35
51,40
51,47
52,01

54,59

59,55

1-03,40
1-04,40
1-05,30
1-06,26
1-07,14
1-09,26
1-10,14

Keskeytys



"

N

sija

sija
1

2

sija

146 Elina Huhtamaki

148 Pirjo Arminen
143 Anna Réty

144  Marja Koskinen

140 Veera Nikula

aiset 6 km

nro nimi

159 Kiveld Tuula

157 Susanne Lehtonen

152 Janna Niemi
155 Reetta Koskelainen
156 Paula Pdllanen

154 Tiina Pekko
153 Getlyn Sarapik
198 Mervi Nieminen
151 Niittynen Tuula

158 Taina Laakso

Tytét 16v (6km)

nro nimi
200 Kerttu Niemi
199 Kaino Nikula

Pojat 16v (6km)

nro nimi
170 Onni Viherkoski
171 Henri Saarikivi

Tytét 12v (6km)

Lahti

Orimattilan jymy
Orimattila

PHAU

Artjarven Ahjo

seura/kotikunta

litti

Lik

Artjarvi

Espoo

Artjarven Ahjo

Artjarvi

aika

34,46
34,57
36,06
44,22
47,23
48,58
49,34
56,06
56,07

57,11

seura/kotikunta

Artjarven Ahjo

seura/kotikunta

Ummeljoen korpiveikot

59,18

1-03,05
1-06,26
1-09,19

1-09,56

aika

34,50

46,13

aika
27,54
31,57



sija

sija

AW N

1"

nro nimi
7 Huppunen Saara
2 liris Niemi
6 Sanni Kaaridinen
10 Helmi Pekko
1 Huppunen Martta
3 Hertta Niemi
4 Laura Poyli
9 Linnea Simola
1 Lahja Pekko
13 lida Avelin
8 Alexandra Simola

Pojat 12v (6km)

nro nimi
48 Oskari Juures
49 Huppunen Luuka
47 Vilho Wirman
46 llari Kokkonen
Kuntosarja:

Valtteri Olin

Minna Mattila

Sakari Kyostila

seura/kotikunta

Artjarven Ahjo

Artjarven Ahjo

Artjarvi

Artjarven Ahjo
Artarven Ahjo
Artjarven Ahjo

Artjarven Ahjo

seura/kotikunta

Artjarven Ahjo

Artjarven Ahjo
Porvoo

aika

31,10
36,02

42,29
44,20

aika

32,45
36,04
40,13
43,06
43,30
43,30
48,36
48,36
48,58
49,32

49,33



